0.035" OTW drug-coated
angioplasty balloon
Stellarex
r useInstructions fo
Page 28 of 112
Standard symbols (ISO 15223-1 2021)
Symbol Description of symbol
77°F

Guide wire compatibility
6
Page 33 of 112
Product codes and paclitaxel content
Product code (80 cm usable
catheter length)
Product code (135 cm
usable catheter length)
Nominal balloon
diameter (mm)
Nominal balloon
length (mm)
Nominal
paclitaxel content
(μg)
AB35SX040040080 AB35SX040040135 4 40 1124
AB35SX040060080 AB35SX040060135 4 60 1674
AB35SX040080080 AB35SX040080135 4 80 2211
AB35SX040100080 AB35SX040100135 4 100 2759
AB35SX040120080 AB35SX040120135 4 120 3307
AB35SX040150080 AB35SX040150135 4 150 4161
AB35SX040200080 AB35SX040200135 4 200 5428
AB35SX050040080 AB35SX050040135 5 40 1335
AB35SX050060080 AB35SX050060135 5 60 1998
AB35SX050080080 AB35SX050080135 5 80 2636
AB35SX050100080 AB35SX050100135 5 100 3245
AB35SX050120080 AB35SX050120135 5 120 3880
AB35SX050150080 AB35SX050150135 5 150 4882
AB35SX050200080 AB35SX050200135 5 200 6443
AB35SX060040080 AB35SX060040135 6 40 1619
AB35SX060060080 AB35SX060060135 6 60 2410
AB35SX060080080 AB35SX060080135 6 80 3174
AB35SX060100080 AB35SX060100135 6 100 3957
AB35SX060120080 AB35SX060120135 6 120 4721
AB35SX060150080 AB35SX060150135 6 150 5911
AB35SX060200080 AB35SX060200135 6 200 7812
2. Indications for use
3. Contraindications
•
•